Nom
DELAVELLE
HOURTAL
MICHEL
CIROT
PELLETIER
SCHMID
CHEREAU
SCANDELLA

CLERGIER-LEDUN

DUCHENE
HAUW
COUNOTTE
PEPINO
CONSTANS
VINCENT
BESNARD
BOSSARD
LAMON
BERTHOD
MORAGLIA
NEUGEBAUER
PERRIN
RIQUET
PELLEGRINO
KERMARREC
IMBERT
DELAVELLE
MIRONNEAU
PELLERIN
UNIA
PIQUET
RENAULT
LAMORET
DUBOIS
PELLETIER
KOVACIC
THOMAS
DUPONT
BOCHENT
DEMMEL
RUDELLE
CASALE
RAYNAUD
VIARD
RIFFAUD
BELFIORE
COINTAULT
JOST
MONREAL

Prenom
Didier
Brigitte
Gérard
Pierre
Claude
Francois
Muriel
Joseph
Marie-Pierre
Bernard
Thierry
Nicole
Régis
Miche
Anneli
Jean-Yves
Evelyne
Daniel
Frangoise
Christian
Marie-Ange
Monique
Danielle
Gilles
Monique
Frangoise
Chanta
Mauricette
Marie-Annick
Claudine
Thérese
Jeanne
Christelle
Dolores
Liliane
Rémi
Claudine
Frangoise
Frangoise
Roland
MICHAELLE
Michele
Sylvie
Marie-Louise
Martine
Luciana
Josette
Marie-Josée
Anne-Marie

Cumul
2628
2615
2581
2561
2523
2514
2514
2513
2498
2463
2449
2443
2430
2427
2403
2400
2389
2385
2382
2377
2368
2358
2353
2352
2343
2330
2329
2319
2314
2314
2306
2306
2299
2295
2292
2281
2250
2238
2227
2195
2191
2183
2171
2170
2166
2163
2133
2130
2094

Série
2A
2A
4A
2A
3A
3A
4D
3A
4A
2A
3A
4A
3A
4B
4B
3A
aD
aA
4B
aA
aA
4B
aA
aD
aA
ac
2B
4B
aA
aD
aA
4B
aA
aA
aA
aA
5A
4A
ac
ac

4A
3B
4D
4B
5C
4C
6A
5B

Club
Y30
Y03
Y12
Y02
Y11
Y04
Y12
Y21
Y35
Y12
Y21
Y30
Y03
Y12
Y12
Y12
C09
Y21
Y12
Y21
Y21
Y22
Y03
Y21
Y01
Y01
Y30
Y30
Y35
Y22
Y01
Y11
Y01
Y12
Y11
Y12
Y11
FO7
Y11
Y12
Y03
Y11
Y21
Y11
Y01
Y21
Y02
Y22
Y21

Pays
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR

FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR

Cat.
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BOSSARD
BERGEL
ROBERT
SAVOURNIN
BAUDIER
MEYER
CELLIER
BRETON
MALSERT

Claude

Nicole

Nicole
Marie-Madele
Alain

France

Odile
Jacqueline Ge
Chantal

2080
2053
2053
2035
2028
2027
1982
1976
1975

5B
4B
4C
4D
5A
5B
5A
4D
5A

C09
Y12
Y11
Y30
Y12
Y11
Y12
Y11
Y30

FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
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